
Fees and charges  

fairviewinternational.uk

Until June 2027



Application Fee 
£85 for UK residents and £150 for non-UK residents. This is payable when submitting an 
Application Form for enrolment consideration. 

Security Deposit 
£1,000. Payable to secure a place once offered. Refundable when the student leaves, in line with 
the School’s Terms and Conditions.     

Additional charges and requirements apply for non-UK/Irish students subject to UKVI 
requirements, please contact the school for more details.  

Annual Tuition Fee - 2025/26

Our Tuition Fees are set annually and may be increased, unless otherwise agreed.  As part of the 
School’s 5th Anniversary celebration, the annual Tuition Fee will be capped at the above rates for 
three years until the academic year ending June 2027.

*External assessment charges apply in addition to the Tuition Fee.

Years 1-3 Years 4-6 Years 7-9 Years 10 &  11 Years 12 & 13 

£10,560 £11,880 £14,300 £15,400* £16,500* 

Annual Tuition Fee - Payment Options

• A monthly payment option may be available (upon request, payable over 10 months). Where a
monthly payment option is agreed the Security Deposit will be £1,500.

• Payment options are reviewed annually and may be subject to change unless otherwise agreed.

• Where students join during the academic year, Tuition Fees due are pro rata’d accordingly.

• Tuition Fees paid are neither refundable or transferable. Where an enrolled student leaves school,
please refer to the “WITHDRAWAL FROM SCHOOL” section of this brochure for the withdraw-
al terms that apply for Tuition Fees due / already paid in the event of student withdrawal from

Annual - Paid in one lump sum by the 1st of 
the month before the start of the academic 
year.  A 10% discount applies if paid in full 
by the 1st of March  in the preceding aca-
demic year (excludes Scholarships).   

Quarterly - Paid on the first of the month 
before the start of each quarter (August, 
October, January, April) 
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Annual Tuition Fee - What is Included / Extra 

Included Extra 
●	 Core academic tuition, pastoral care and 

academic consumables used within the core 
academic provision such as jotters, returnable 
text books and art/science consumables;  

●	 Optional Quarter 1 instrumental music tui-
tion for new students at the start of their first 
academic year. Subsequent lessons will incur a 
charge where the student chooses to continue 
after the taster period;  

●	 Co-curricular (after school) activities led by 
Fairview staff where no additional costs are in-
curred. Duke of Edinburgh (Bronze level) entry 
and assessment fees (age restrictions apply); 

●	 Fees or membership expenses incurred for 
school sporting event participation. 

●	 External examination charges from Year 11 up-
wards. Details of costs are available on request; 

●	 Personal stationary or textbooks purchased 
independently (including calculators in MYP 
and graphical calculators for DP); 

●	 Co-curricular activities where additional 
charges are incurred such as using third party 
specialists or sites; 

●	 School curriculum outings  - a charge may ap-
ply depending on the type of activity/ visit; 

●	 Incidental costs such as the purchase of non 
mandatory school photos; 

●	 Transport to and from school;  
●	 Duke of Edinburgh associated costs for Silver 

and Gold levels; 

●	 School Uniform. 
●	 A three course school lunch 

Annual Tuition Fee - Discounts

d Sibling Discount Applies where a family has more than one child enrolled at school. 
10% - Second child, 20% - Third child, 30% - Fourth child and beyond 

10% NHS Discount Children of NHS employees. 

10%  HM Forces Discount Children of serving members of HM Forces (Navy / Army / Royal Ma-
rines / RAF) 

10% Education Discount Children of education sector employees.   

10% Civil Servant Discount Children of UK Civil Service employees. A list of eligible departments, 
professions and specialist agencies can be requested from Admissions.

•	 Discounts do not apply to Scholarship fees.
•	 A maximum of one occupational discount can be applied to the Annual Tuition Fee. Evidence of occu-

pational status will be required.

•	 Sibling discount is on top of any other discount offered by the school.
•	 Any subsequent discounts to be applied are deducted from the adjusted Tuition Fee, the impact of all 

relevant discounts will be shown in the corresponding invoice.
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Payment of Security Deposit and Tuition Fees

Payment should be made by bank transfer, in GBPs to the details below. Where a request for monthly 
payments is accepted, evidence of a standing order will be required. We reserve the right to request 
payment by direct debit mandate.  

Please ensure that the bank account name is quoted in full. Where the information field cannot accept 
the full bank account name, please shorten this to FAIRVIEW BEACON.  Please include your invoice 
number in the reference field. 

We do not accept cash or cheques for payment of Security Deposit or Tuition Fees. We may accept 
payment by credit/debit card, however applicable card transaction fees would apply. Details are 
available upon request.  

For any tuition fees or any other payment due to the School that is not made to the School in full on or 
before the due date then the School shall be entitled, but not obliged, to charge a late-payment charge 
of £50 which will be imposed from the 10th day of the month. An additional late payment charge of 
£100 will be imposed if there are further delays in payment of fees from the 20th day. In addition , the 
School will charge interest on late payments from month 2 onwards. An interest equivalent to 4.5% 
per annum above the prevailing Bank of England Base Rate will apply.  Unless we confirm otherwise 
in writing, this interest will accrue on a daily basis from the due date up to the date of actual payment. 
The School reserves the right to enlist the services of a third party, such as a debt collection agency 
to recover late or non-payments. You will be responsible for any costs or fees incurred by the School 
in recovering or attempting to recover any unpaid fees or supplemental charges from you (including 
reasonable legal costs).

Bank transfers should be made to:

Bank Name: SANTANDER

Bank Account Name: FAIRVIEW BEACONHURST LIMITED

Sort Code: 09-02-22

Account Number: 10916603 
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Withdrawal from School

The following Term and Conditions apply (with the exception of those students leaving after completion 
of Year 13) .

Notice of intention to withdraw the student from School  must be given in writing by the parents/ 
guardians (via letter or email) to the Head Teacher and the withdrawal notice period will take effect on 
the date that this is acknowledged as received by the School. Upon receipt of intention to withdraw, the 
School will issue a Withdrawal Notice Form for completion and return.  ONE FULL academic Quarter’s 
notice in advance, received no later than one day before the first day of the next academic Quarter,  is 
required to constitute SUFFICIENT NOTICE. Where sufficient notice is not provided parents/guardians 
remain liable for the fees due for the following Quarter as the notice period. 

The Security Deposit can only be refunded in the event that sufficient notice is received and will be 
refunded in the academic Quarter after the account is deemed to be settled in full and the notice period 
is served. If sufficient notice is not received the Security Deposit will be forfeited in full at the discretion 
of the School

Any fees already paid beyond those due to meet the sufficient notice period will be refunded in the 
academic Quarter after the account is deemed to be settled in full and the notice period is served.

Once intention of withdrawal has been submitted the School reserves the right to make the place 
available to others. Reinstatement of the place is subject to receiving written cancellation of the 
intention to withdraw, a vacancy being available plus payment of a £50 administrative fee.  

The School’s academic Quarters are: 

Quarter 1: starts in August on the first day of the new academic year

Quarter 2: starts in October on the first day following the October break

Quarter 3: starts in January on the first day following the Christmas break

Quarter 4: starts in April on the first day following the Easter break 

For example, if a student wishes to withdraw with effect from the end of Quarter 4, the school 
must receive the parent/guardian intention to withdraw in writing no later than one day before the 
end of Quarter 3 otherwise parents/guardians remain liable for Quarter 1 fees due in the following 
academic year. 

Once intention of withdrawal has been submitted the School reserves the right to make the place 
available to others. Reinstatement of the place is subject to receiving written cancellation of the 
intention to withdraw, a vacancy being available plus payment of a £50 administrative fee.
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